

NM32636

INCLINATION REPORT

RECEIVED

7. Unit Agreement Name

OIL WELL ☒GAS WELL ☐OTHER ☐

AUG 8 1980

8. Farm or Lease Name

Amoco Federal

Name of Operator

Delta Drilling Company

O. C. D.

9. Well No.

3

Address of Operator

P.O. Box 3467, Midland, Texas 79702

ARTESIA OFFICE

10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat

Wildcat (Bone Spring

Location of Well

UNIT LETTER H 1980 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET FROMTHE East LINE, SECTION 11 TOWNSHIP 23-S RANGE 28-E N.M.P.M.

15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)

3004.5 GR

12. County

Eddy

Depth (feet)	Interval (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
313	3.13	1/2	2.72	2.72
767	4.54	1	7.94	10.66
1200	4.33	1-1/2	11.34	22.00
1700	5.00	2	17.45	39.45
2094	3.94	2	13.75	53.20
2404	3.10	3-3/4	20.27	73.47
2465	.61	3-3/4	3.98	77.45
2526	.61	3-3/4	3.98	81.43
2600	.74	3	3.87	85.30
2715	1.15	3-1/4	6.52	91.82
2775	.60	2-1/2	2.61	94.43
2896	1.21	2-1/2	5.27	99.70
2961	.65	2-1/2	2.83	102.53
3177	2.16	2-1/4	8.48	111.01
3421	2.44	1-3/4	7.44	118.45
3740	3.19	2	11.13	129.58
4040	3.00	1-1/2	7.86	137.44
4504	4.64	1-1/2	12.15	149.59
4743	2.39	1-1/2	6.26	155.85
4976	2.33	1-1/4	5.07	160.92
5220	2.44	1	4.27	165.19
5522	3.02	1	5.28	170.47
5800	2.78	1/2	2.41	172.88
6300	5.00	1	8.75	181.63
6750	4.50	2	15.70	197.33
6980	2.30	3	12.02	209.35
7090	1.10	2-3/4	5.28	214.63
7181	.91	2-3/4	4.36	218.99
7308	1.27	2-3/4	6.09	225.08
7465	1.57	2-1/4	6.17	231.25
7800	3.35	2-3/4	16.08	247.33
8000	2.00	2-1/2	8.72	256.05
8175	1.75	2-3/4	8.40	264.45
8570	3.95	3	20.65	285.10
8850	2.80	3-1/4	15.87	300.97
9024	1.74	2-3/4	8.35	309.32

In, I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

TITLE

DATE

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this _____ day of _____, 19__.

My Commission expires _____.

Notary Public in and for Midland County,